2022-12-03 Viifyran 2022 - heat Motala/Norrkoping, rond 6

12 bord, 24 par. Antal brickor: 7. IMP &ver filtet.

Bricka 1-7

Svenska Bridgeforbundet

I & AKQJ3 2 & A5 3 & T86
02 V843 ¥ KT5
O Q64 ¢ KQ5 O A52
% 9765 % AKT73 & AT94
L & T52 & K764 4 |T83 & KQ92 L]
¥ AQT7658 )9 ¥ QT972 | 7 )5 VAQ987 | | V3
o 72 ¢ K9853 o T2 O A876 O 743 ¢ QT
% KQ % A8 % 8 % |65 & 7 £Q)J86532
axN300 | # 9876 wsew | 4 Q92 s | 4 7543
N oTos 9 Ke4 Narlos O AKe T O 642
o1l O AT R A o 13| L K986
v 1-43-| % T432 Vool & Q942 v o122 # K
Par Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par Kontr Ut Resultat Poing
B102 B302 4V V -I 50 48 -48 Al A201 3N N +I| 630 37 -37 | DIOI D30l 5% V -4 48 400 6l -6l
Al A201 34 N -I -50 20 -20 A2 A202 3N N +I| 630 37 -37 Cl C201 3N V -3 48 300 33 -33
C2 C202 44 N -1 © -50 20 -20 C2 C202 3N N +| #] 630 37 -37 A3 A203 2N O -3 300 33 -33
C3 C203 44 N -1 9) -50 20 -20 C3 C203 3N N +| #3 630 37 -37 | BI02 B302 3% O -3 300 33 -33
D102 D302 34 N -1 © -50 20 -20 Cl C201 3N S = 99 600 26 -26 Al A201 3& O -2 200 4 -4
Cl C201 44 N -2 9) -0 -2 2 A3 A203 3N N = 600 26 -26 A2 A202 3% O -2 200 4 -4
A2 A202 34 N -2 -100 -2 2 | BI02 B302 3N N = 600 26 -26 C2 C202 3V V -l #8 100 -28 28
A3 A203 44 N -2 -100 -2 2 | DI02D302 3N N = #] 600 26 -26 C3 C203 4% O -1 ©9 100 -28 28
DIiol D30l 34 N -2 9 -100 -2 2 | DI03 D303 3N N = #] 600 26 -26 | BIOI B30I 3V V -l 100 -28 28
B103 B303 34 N -2 -100 -2 2 | BIOI B30I IN S +3 180 -8l 81 | DI02 D302 3% O -1 V2 100 -28 28
D103 D303 44 N -2 V) -100 -2 2| BIO3 B303 2% N +I 110 -96 96 | BI03 B303 4V V -l 100 -28 28
BIOI B30I 4UxV = -590 -116 116 | DIOI D30l 34 O -2 VA 100 -101 101 | D103 D303 4V V -1 ¢A 100 -28 28
4 & T743 5 4 |JT76 6 & Q653
¥ A653 V642 © )876
)6 $ 9853 O 42
% AKJ % 86 % KJ6
& KQ 4 862 & Q84 & A9532 &9 & K|874
Y QJT98 _|_ ¥ K2 VT3 | ¥ AQ875 ¥ K932 | VATS
o A7 0 Q9832 O AKJ ¢ QT o J963 O KT8
% T965 % 872 & AKJ42 & T % QT87 & 54
aNen | 4 AJ95 sNoae0 | & K s | & AT2
NG| V74 W VK9 a3 7 Q4
g 142l O KT54 $iiisal © 7642 22112 6 AQ75
Voo S Q43 v 54524| % Q9753 Voo & A932
Par Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par Kontr Ut Resultat Poing
Cl C201 2¢ S +20A 170 34 -34 A2 A202 3N V -3 150 70 -70 | DI02 D302 IN V -2 V6 200 39 -39
BIOI B30I 24 S +2 170 34 -34 | BIOI B30l 64 V -3 150 70 -70 Al A201 2N S +I 150 25 -25
A2 A202 24 S +| 140 24 24 | Bl102 B302 64 O -3 150 70 -70 C2C202 IN S +| 9 120 17 -17
C3 C203 24 N +| VK 140 24 -24 | DIOI D30I 64 O -2 07 100 56 -56 C3 C203 IN S +| 9 120 17 -17
DIOlI D30l 24 N +| VK 140 24 -24 | D102 D302 64 O -2 ¢4 100 56 -56 | DIOI D30I IN S +1 92 120 17 -17
B103 B303 14 S +2 140 24 -24 Al A201 54 O -1 50 42 -42 Cl C201 IN S = 49 90 5 -5
C2C202 24 N = UK 110 12 -12 C2 C202 44 O -1 &5 50 42 -42 | BIOI B30I IN S = 90 5 -5
A3 A203 |V V - 100 12 -12 Cl C201 3N V = 03 -400 -60 60 | BI02 B302 IN S = 90 5 -5
Al A201 |V V = -80 -44 44 C3 C203 44 O = &7 -420 -64 64 | DIO3 D303 IN S = &8 90 5 -5
DI03 D303 1V V = &A -80 -44 44 | BIO3 B303 3N V +| -430 -64 64 A2 A202 2N S -I -50 -40 40
B102 B302 IN N -I -100  -50 50 A3 A203 44 O +I -450 -73 73 | BIO3 B303 2V N -I -50 -40 40
D102 D302 34 N -1 VK -100 -50 50 | DI03 D303 64 O = &3 -980 -145 145 A3 A203 3N S -2 -100 -55 55
7 & 63
v AJ92
o T9
% /9862
&9 & AK852
V Q84 _|_ 06
 AKQ854 ¢ J7632
% ATS % Q7
xS 500 | 4 QJT74
N A3V KT753
s --3-2| O oo
V3ilsl| K43
Par Kontr Ut Resultat Poing
Cl C201 40 V +I VA -150 83 -83
B102 B302 3¢ V +2 -150 83 -83
A3 A203 30 V +3 -170 78 -78
B103 B303 3¢ V +3 -170 78 -78
A2 A202 3N V = -600 -34 34
C3 C203 50 V = 46 -600 -34 34
D102 D302 50 V = QA -600 -34 34
Al A201 50 V +I| -620 42 42
C2C202 50 V +IOT -620 42 42
BIOI B30I 50 V +I -620 42 42
D103 D303 50 V +1 VA -620 42 42
DIol D301 3N V +2 VA -660 -52 52
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Svenska Bridgeforbundet

Par Podang Rond

D303
B102
B301
B303
C1
A2
C2
Al
D102
C203

A3
D101
D301
A203

Cc3
D302
A201
C202
A202
C201

B103
B101
B302
D103

2,99
2,79
2,05
1,66
1,55
0,77
0,75
0,55
0,38
0,36

0,25

0,04
-0,04
-0,25
-0,36
-0,38
-0,55
-0,75
-0,77
-1,55

-1,66
-2,05
-2,79
-2,99

230
215
158
128
119
59
58
42
29
28

19
3
-3
-19

-128
-158
-215
-230

Namn

Per Rask - Anna-Karin Persson
Rolf Ohman - Inger Ohman

Henrik Jonson - Sten Granath
Goran Bjornstahl - Goran Klaesson

Anders Magnusson - Monika Magnusson

Viveca Johansson - Yvonne Eldh
Bosse Wisth - Tommy Overmark
Sven Granath - Hakan Fritiofsson
Marie Afors - Jacob Markstrom
Britta Kahanpaa - Krister Karlsson

Bo Persson - Sune Thudén

Stig Fjarstedt - Christer Kindgren

Per Malmstrém - Uno Andersson
Marie-Louise Ornell - Bodil Samuelsson
Ove Olofsson - Ulf Andersson

Elving Andersson - Stefan Wisth

Jenny Bennysdotter - Ulla Folkesdotter
Henrik Persson - Peter Johansson

Leif Riddarsporre - Agneta Nilsson
Suzanne Altebo - Agneta Ostlund

Brittinger Oscarson - Anita Egir
Birgitta Wirén - Borje Allard
Barbro Egir - Marita Larsson

Olle Andersson - Hans Stenstrom

Lag

Norrkdpingsbridgen, IMPossible

Ljungsbro BK

Motala Bridgeallians, Borensberg

Motala Bridgeallians, Gala

IFK Norrkdping, Kamraterna

Motala Bridgeallians, Kl6ver 4
Norrképingsbridgen, Wisth

Motala Bridgeallians, Borensberg
Norrkopingsbridgen,Galaxen - Norrkopingsbridg
Norrkdpingsbridgen, Brittas Kompani

Motala Bridgeallians, Gala
Norrkopingsbridgen, Capsylen
IFK Norrkdping, Kamraterna
Motala Bridgeallians, The Lady
Norrkopingsbridgen, IMPossible
Norrkopingsbridgen, Wisth
Motala Bridgeallians, Ruter
Norrkdpingsbridgen, Galaxen
Ljungsbro BK
Norrkopingsbridgen, Capsylen

Motala Bridgeallians, The Lady
Motala Bridgeallians, Ruter

Motala Bridgeallians, Kl6ver 4
Norrkdpingsbridgen, Brittas Kompani



